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CSL-225
DIRECT / INDIRECT SUSPENDED LED LUMINAIRE

   The CSL-225 is designed with a simple structure 
combined with the direct-indirect lighting concept 
which can provide uniform light output and excellent 
anti-glare effect. Advanced thermal management 
technology guarantees continuous high lumen 
output and constant CCT.

FEATURES

•	 Up to 1,000 Lm/ Ft.
•	 118 Lm/ W
•	 90+ CRI
•	 Aircraft cable suspension system
•	 High quality aluminum alloy
•	 Internal driver available for DIRECT option
•	 UL Listed (US and Canada) 

Project
Location
Quote/ Ref #

SPECIFICATIONS

TYPE
INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER CONSUMPTION
LUMEN OUTPUT
AVAILABLE LENGTHS
FINISH
COLOR TEMPERATURE
CRI
DIMMING
LENS
POWER FEED
LIGHTING DISTRIBUTION
DRIVER
IP RATING
CERTIFICATIONS

Suspended 

120V-277V

6W - 8W 

Up to 1,000 Lm/ Ft.

4 Ft.  / 6 Ft. / 8 Ft.

White / Black / Silver 

27K / 30K / 35K / 40K / 50K

90+

ELV, 0-10V and TRIAC

Frosted Acrylic Lens

10Ft.

Up & Down

Remote or Internal

Dry and Damp Location

UL Listed

MODEL

CSL225

COLOR TEMPLENGTH DOWN UP VOLT MOUNTINGFINISH OPTIONS

27K
700K

30K
3000K

35K
3500K

40K
4000K

50K
5000K

4
4 Ft.

6
6 Ft.

8
8 Ft.

DL1
500 Lm

DL2
800 Lm

DL3
1000 Lm

UL1
500 Lm

UL2
800 Lm

UL3
1000 Lm

UNV
120-277V

C12
12ft cable

CXX
Custom

(XX=ft, ceiling to 
top of fixture)

WH
White

BK
Black

SI
Silver

INTERNAL:
(Available for DIRECT option 

only)

EBINT*
Electronic/ TRIAC

D10INT
1% 0-10V

REMOTE: 
EB

Electronic/ TRIAC

D10
1% 0-10V

* Compatible with 120V only

LUMENS

TYPE WATTS
(W/ FT.) LM/FT

L1 6W 500

L2 7W 800

L3 8W 1000
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CSL-225
DIRECT / INDIRECT SUSPENDED LED LUMINAIRE

DIMENSIONS

Ø 60mm
(2.36 in)

SUSPENSION KIT ACCESSORIES 

POWER FEED KIT

2” NON-POWER FEED KIT

ALP-CF-WH

ALP-CSB-WH-2

ALP-CF-BK

ALP-CSB-BK-2

WHITE POWER FEED KIT

2” WHITE FEED KIT

BLACK POWER FEED KIT

2” BLACK FEED KIT

*SOLD SEPARATELY

* SOLD SEPARATELY

2 in.

5 in.
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CSL-225
DIRECT / INDIRECT SUSPENDED LED LUMINAIRE

SUSPENSION KIT ACCESSORIES 

5” NON-POWER FEED KIT

ALP-CSB-WH-5

ALP-CSB-BK-5

5” WHITE FEED KIT

5” BLACK FEED KIT

*SOLD SEPARATELY

5 in.
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